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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1 - #323 CAPET. - . Tempo Gare 4 1:55.400 16:12:00.533 8 1:58.108 16:20:01.055
1 1:56.971 16:06:12.165 5 1:55.254 16:13:55.787 2 1:58.250 16:21:59.305
2 1:55.703 16:08:07.868 6 1:55.152 16:15:50.939 10 2:01.328 16:24:00.633
3 1:51.889 16:09:59.757 7 1:55.539 16:17:46.478 by 8. 423 MASINI O. - . Jerem
4 1:51.145 16:11:50.902 8 1:55.597 16:19:42.075 1 2:00.402 16:06:15.596
5 1:51.842 16:13:42.744 9 1:58.533 16:21:40.608 2 1:58.152 16:08:13.748
6 1:52.638 16:15:35.382 10 1:56.047 16:23:36.655 3 1:56.965 16:10:10.713
7 1:53.043 16:17:28.425  po, 5. # 265 VILLANI V. - . e 4 1:57.564 16:12:08.277
8 1:52.799 16:19:21.224 1 1:58.049 16:06:13.243 5 1:57.818 16:14:06.095
9 1:52.467 16:21:13.691 2 1:57.231 16:08:10.474 6 2:01.010 16:16:07.105
10 1:55.299 16:23:08.990 3 1:54.708 16:10:05.182 7 1:58.848 16:18:05.953
Po. 2 - # 464 ROSSI L. - . it pemo 4 1:57.004 16:12:02.186 8 1:57.832 16:20:03.785
1 1:51.929 16:06:07.123 5 1:55.250 16:13:57.436 d 1:59.294 16:22:03.079
2 1:52.886 16:08:00.009 6 1:56.158 16:15:53.594 10 2:01.523 16:24:04.602
3 1:52.191 16:09:52.200 7 1:55.165 16:17:48.759 g 9. # 366 BIAGIF. - . RS
4 1:52.396 16:11:44.596 8 1:56.385 16:19:45.144 1 2:02.764 16:06:17.958
5 1:54.336 16:13:38.932 S 1:56.208 16:21:41.352 2 2:00.046 16:08:18.004
6 1:54.815 16:15:33.747 10 1:55.449 16:23:36.801 3 1:57.263 16:10:15.267
7 1:54.245 16:17:27.992  po, 6 - # 193 GONNELLIS. - . ST 4 1:58.503 16:12:13.770
8 1:53.854 16:19:21.846 1 1:58.352 16:06:13.546 5 1:58.035 16:14:11.805
9 1:53.791 16:21:15.637 2 1:58.562 16:08:12.108 6 1:58.311 16:16:10.116
10 1:53.854 16:23:09.491 3 1:57.364 16:10:09.472 7 1:58.686 16:18:08.802
Po.3 - # 4 CICOGNI A. - . o reimo 4 1:55.383 16:12:04.855 8 1:58.125 16:20:06.927
1 1:55.600 16:06:10.794 5 1:56.670 16:14:01.525 9 1:59.394 16:22:06.321
2 1:57.899 16:08:08.693 6 1:55.956 16:15:57.481 10 1:59.888 16:24:06.209
3 155678 16:10:04.371 7 156540 16:17:34.021  py 10- #9 BARTALUCCIF. - Sy
4 1:56.870 16:12:01.241 8 1:57.793 16:19:51.814 1 2:06.245 16:06:21.439
5 1:55.302 16:13:56.543 9 1:58.179 16:21:49.993 2 2:00.991 16:08:22.430
6 1:55.368 16:15:51.911 10 2:00.833 16:23:50.826 3 1:58.061 16:10:20.491
7 155017 16:17:46.928  po, 7 - # 595 BATIGNANIF. - . Jereme 4 156183 16:12:16.674
8 1:55.461 16:19:42.389 1 2:01.201 16:06:16.485 5 1:57.922 16:14:14.596
9 1:56.051 16:21:38.440 2 1:58.166 16:08:14.651 6 1:58.183 16:16:12.779
10 1:55.714 16:23:34.154 3 1:56.430 16:10:11.081 7 1:58.565 16:18:11.344
Po. 4 - # 937 RANIERIF. - . ot peimo 4 1:56.401 16:12:07.482 8 1:58.234 16:20:09.578
1 1:57.511 16:06:12.705 5 1:55.335 16:14:02.817 9 1:58.555 16:22:08.133
2 1:57.266 16:08:09.971 6 2:01.753 16:16:04.570 10 1:58.838 16:24:06.971
3 1:55.162 16:10:05.133 7 1:58.377 16:18:02.347
Fastest lap: 1:51.145
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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 11 - # 151 VIGNI D. - . ot pemo 4 1:59.436 16:12:15.543 8 1:57.330 16:20:11.044
1 2:03.886 16:06:19.080 5 1:58.259 16:14:13.802 2 2:13.175 16:22:24.213
2 2:00.021 16:08:19.101 6 2:00.926 16:16:14.728 10 2:00.087 16:24:24.306
3 1:58.304 16:10:17.405 7 1:57.740 16:18:12.468 by, 18- #214 FALSETTIF. - . . 1'1?;;;;
4 1:56.886 16:12:14.291 8 1:57.976 16:20:10.444 1 2:10.707 16:06:25.901
5 1:57.962 16:14:12.253 9 1:58.582 16:22:09.026 2 2.01.724 16:08:27.625
6 1:58.858 16:16:11.111 10 2:00.299 16:24:09.325 3 1:58.456 16:10:26.081
7 1:58.653 16:18:09.764  po, 15 - # 237 BARBIERI G. - . A 4 2:00.508 16:12:26.589
8 1:58.471 16:20:08.235 1 2:08.846 16:06:24.040 5 1:59.399 16:14:25.988
9 1:59.269 16:22:07.504 2 2:01.506 16:08:25.546 6 1:59.814 16:16:25.802
10 1:59.853 16:24:07.357 3 2:00.129 16:10:25.675 7 1:58.836 16:18:24.638
Po. 12 - # 137 FONDELLI L. - . ot pemo 4 1:58.499 16:12:24.174 8 2:00.747 16:20:25.385
1 2:04.468 16:06:19.662 5 1:55.960 16:14:20.134 d 1:59.734 16:22:25.113
2 2:00.115 16:08:19.777 6 1:56.353 16:16:16.487 10 2:03.270 16:24:28.389
3 1:56.935 16:10:16.712 7 1:59.004 16:18:15491 b 19. 4 22 CERBONESCHIE. - . + 1D;i£f'1[,’grsn30
4 1:50.483 16:12:16.195 8 1:58.450 16:20:13.941 1 2:07.701 16:06:22.895
5 1:56.767 16:14:12.962 9 1:56.836 16:22:10.777 2 2:01.935 16:08:24.830
6 1:59.043 16:16:12.005 10 1:59.129 16:24:09.306 3 2:00.287 16:10:25.117
7 1:58.311 16:18:10316  po, 16 - # 54 DE PAOLA M. - . Y 4 200816 16:12:25.933
8 1:58.563 16:20:08.879 1 2:08.005 16:06:23.199 5 2:01.066 16:14:26.999
9 1:59.480 16:22:08.359 2 1:59.669 16:08:22.868 6 1:59.836 16:16:26.835
10 1:59.328 16:24:07.687 3 2:00.078 16:10:22.946 7 1:59.729 16:18:26.564
Po. 13 - # 335 GERLINI L. - ot peimo 4 1:56.927 16:12:19.873 8 2:01.001 16:20:27.565
1 2:11.494 16:06:26.688 5 1:57.699 16:14:17.572 ° 2:02.191 16:22:29.756
2 1:59.492 16:08:26.180 6 1:58.033 16:16:15.605 10 2:01.087 16:24:30.843
3 1:57.131 16:10:23.311 7 1:59.260 16:18:14.865 b 50.- # 259 LUCCHESI D. - . + 1[);i£féf’éir3n§
4 1:57.930 16:12:21.241 8 1:58.019 16:20:12.884 1 2:09.276 16:06:24.470
5 1:57.292 16:14:18.533 9 1:58.908 16:22:11.792 2 2:02.789 16:08:27.259
6 1:57.520 16:16:16.053 10 2:00.273 16:24:12.065 3 2:00.459 16:10:27.718
7 1:58.380 16:18:14.433  po, 17 - # 355 FONDELLI G. - . \ e 4 1:50.497 16:12:27.215
8 1:57.372 16:20:11.805 1 2:07.384 16:06:22.578 5 2:00.773 16:14:27.988
9 1:58.085 16:22:09.890 2 1:59.519 16:08:22.097 6 2:00.086 16:16:28.074
10 1:58.133 16:24:08.023 3 1:59.371 16:10:21.468 7 1:59.701 16:18:27.775
Po. 14 - # 197 PACINI L. - . | D prime 4 1:56.653 16:12:18.121 8 2:00.751 16:20:28.526
1 2:03.396 16:06:18.590 5 1:56.997 16:14:15.118 9 2:01.907 16:22:30.433
2 2:00.027 16:08:18.617 6 2:00.044 16:16:15.162 10 2:02.195 16:24:32.628
3 1:57.490 16:10:16.107 7 1:58.552 16:18:13.714
Fastest lap: 1:51.145
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Ordinato per posizione Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 21 - #47 VILIANIE. - . prino 4 2:04.103 16:12:35.137 1 2:01.645 16:06:16.839
1 2:05.498 16:06:20.692 5 2:02.263 16:14:37.400 2 1:58.895 16:08:15.734
2 2:00.709 16:08:21.401 6 2:02.214 16:16:39.614 3 1:57.278 16:10:13.012
3 2:00.869 16:10:22.270 7 2:02.493 16:18:42.107 4 4:25.384 16:14:38.396
4 2:03.195 16:12:25.465 8 2:03.336 16:20:45.443 5 2:08.362 16:16:46.758
5 2:00.057 16:14:25.522 9 2:02.436 16:22:47.879 6 2:07.812 16:18:54.570
6 1:59.510 16:16:25.032 10 2:03.441 16:24:51.320 7 2:12.803 16:21:07.373
7 158972 16:18:24.004  po, 25- # 427 CASAGLIA A. - . iy 8 22433 16:23:31.704
8 2:02.964 16:20:26.968 1 2:14.206 16:06:29.400
9 2:02.238 16:22:29.206 2 911,048 16:08:40.448
10 2:05.789 16:24:34.995 3 9:08.114 16:10:48.562
Po. 22 - #58 SIRENOF. - . + 132,455 ! 2:10.305 16:12:58.867
1 2:19.986 16:06:35.180 5 2:09.096 16:15:07.963
2 1:59.327 16:08:34.507 6 2:09.330 16:17:17.233
3 1:57.524 16:10:32.031 7 2:11.945 16:19:29.238
4 2:01.254 16:12:33.285 8 2:12.687 16:21:41.925
5 1:59.316 16:14:32.601 9 2:07.901 16:23:49.826
6 2:00.378 16:16:32.979  po, 26 - # 1 ROSSI M. - . e
7 2:01.737 16:18:34.716 1 1:56.438 16:06:11.632
8 2:00.376 16:20:35.092 2 1:59.773 16:08:11.405
9 2:03.887 16:22:38.979 3 1:56.705 16:10:08.110
10 2:02.466 16:24:41.445 4 1:56.027 16:12:04.137
Po. 23 - # 100 PARADISI F. - . AR 5 1:58.348 16:14:02.485
1 2:06.758 16:06:21.952 6 3:17.982 16:17:20.467
2 2:02.397 16:08:24.349 7 2:13.591 16:19:34.058
3 2:00.260 16:10:24.609 8 2:18.845 16:21:52.503
4 2:03.203 16:12:27.812 9 2:12.668 16:24:05.571
5 2:01.780 16:14:29.592  pg, 27 - # 32 PUCCETTI M. - . o L
6 2:02.997 16:16:32.589 1 531,330 16:06:46.524
7 2:01.657 16:18:34.246 2 22,326 16:09:08.850
8 2:03.233 16:20:37.479 3 2:90.939 16:11:29.789
5 2:03.600 16:22:41.073 4 2:21.254 16:13:51.043
10 2:02.303 16:24:43.382 5 9:33.361 16:16:14.404
Po. 24 - # 182 BELLID. - . A 6 222542 16:18:36.946
1 2:09.930 16:06:25.124 7 2:18.184 16:20:55.130
2 2:04.198 16:08:29.322 8 2:18355 16:23:13.485
3 2:01.712 16:10:31.034  po, 28 - # 500 PINI M. - . 3 L
Fastest lap: 1:51.145
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